
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Tuesday 

The Senator began his day at (place). P-38 Date 
May 10, 1960 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Time 

11:00a 
11:00a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 

1:00p 
3:20p 

4:45p 
5:00p 

5:15p 
5:30p 
5:45p 
6:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

f 

LD 

f 
f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

George Reedy , r e: mem o fo r meetin g wit h Newto n Aike n 
Newton Aike n (edito r Baltimor e Sun ) 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Judge Danc y an d Jo e Kilgor e 
Sen Talmadg e (tol d Senato r Johnso n tha t som e Souther n people , notabl y Mr . Gra y 

of Georgia , wer e tryin g t o ge t u p som e suppor t an d nominat e Se n Talmadg e fo r 
President bu t al l o f thi s activit y wa s withou t Se n Talmadge' s authorization . Talmadg e 
said h e wa s fo r Se n Johnso n i f Se n Johnso n ha d a  chance. ) 

Lunch a t Skeeter' s honorin g Se n Hug h Burn s o f Californi a 
Allen Dulles , Bil l Macomber , Ken , Georg e Reed y - - briefin g o n plan e sho t dow n b y 

Russians 
Bobby Bake r 
Nick Pap olos (New York ) - - frien d o f Se n Margare t Chas e Smith' s wh o wante d t o hel p 

LBJ b e electe d President ; presiden t o f Investor s o f America . 
Governor Hersche l Loveles s (Des Moines , Iowa) 
George Brow n (Ne w Yor k City ) 
Judge Wals h 
To Speaker' s offic e 

Expenditure 

Code 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No. 


