Day Tuesday

May 10, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) P-3

Date___

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	11:00a	t	•	George Reedy, re memo for meeting with Newton Aiken	
2	11:00a			Newton Aiken (editor Baltimore Sun)	
3	12:00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
4	12:15p			Judge Dancy and Joe Kilgore	
5	12:30p			Sen Talmadge (told Senator Johnson that some Southern people, notably Mr. Gray of Georgia, were trying to get up some support and nominate Sen Talmadge for President but all of this activity was without Sen Talmadge's authorization. Talmadge said he was for Sen Johnson if Sen Johnson had a chance.)	e
				tara ne was 101 sen semisen il sen semisen nad a chance.	
6	1:00p			Lunch at Skeeter's honoring Sen Hugh Burns of California	
7	3:20p			Allen Dulles, Bill Macomber, Ken, George Reedy briefing on plane shot down by Russians	
8	4:45p			Bobby Baker	
9	5:00p			Nick Papalos(new York) friend of Sen Margaret Chase Smith's who wanted to help LBj be elected President; president of Investors of America.	
10	5:15p		f	Governor Herschel Loveless(Des Moinse, Iowa)	
11	5:30p		f	George Brown (New York City)	
12 13	5:45p	f		Judge Walsh	
13	6:00p			To Speaker's office	
			1		
					-